Alabama

Alaska

Jason Mayrand
907-347-2089
AlaskalZ0@gmail.com

Arizona

John Zielinski
949-521-3824
drumflyer60@gmail.com

Arkansas

Donis Hamilton
870-240-5997
donisbhamilton@gmail.com

California

Randy Thompson
530-357-5440
thompsonsair@tds.net

Colorado

Brian Erhart
616-690-4623
brianerhart82 @gmail.com

Connecticut
Anthony Giovanetti
ajgiovanetti@att.net

Delaware

Florida

Mike Smith
840-814-3316
mspefl@comeast.net

Georgia

Christian Vehrs

770883 5370
christian.s.vehrs@delta.co

Idaho

David Hoffman
208-495-2307
david@cockpitlights.com

lllincis

Michael Pastore
630-606-3692
mikepastore@outlook.com

Indiana

Justin Pallas
Cessnal20@pallasdesignstudio.com

lowa

Brett Willie
563-380-4089
flydecorah@usa.com

Kansas

Brett Swartzendruber
620-217-9568
brett@hesstonmachine.com

Kentucky

David Lowe

2709293776
davidlowe.c140@gmail.com

Louisiana
Maine

Maryland

Fred Lagho
410-827-7896
fredlagno@yahoo.com

Massachusetts
Andrew Lyons
andrewjlyons@vahoo.com

Michigan

Michael Torello
810-824-2300
Michigan120.140@gmail.com

Minnesota

Eric Olson
651-260-3095
Eolson1755@gmail.com

Mississippi

Larry Levine
901-488-7667

propstriker @comcast.net

Missouri
John Groeneveld
314-591-2507

jgaero@att.net
Montana

Roger Scott Lambson
rslambson55@gmail.com

Nebraska

Mark Peterson
308-529-0728
flyfastl40@gmail.com

Nevada
Geary Keilman
702-561-74569

N2422v@aol.com
New Hampshire

Don Swift
Dswift211@gmail.com

New Jersey

David Shuster
609-364-5777
dshoe6329@comeast.net

New Mexico
Bruce Thompsan
505-264-1049

LibTNovl @aol.com
New York

North Carclina
Lance Berrier

riberrier@usa.net

North Dakota
Mike Paulson
701 371 3678
mpaulson@fargojet.com

Ohio
Ben Riggs
614-560-5094

Qhio.Cessnal20140@gmail.com

Oklahoma
Marvin Pitman
Marvin@amaerospace.hiz

Oregon

Timothy Mix
541-399-2731
cessnafixer@yahoo.com

Pennsylvania
Bret Kozura
bkozura@comcast.net

Rhode Island
Andrew Lyons
andrewjlyons@®vahoo.com

South Carolina

Bo Mabry
843-812-7744
swiftbo79k@gmail.com

South Dakota
Aaron Svec
AA.svec@gmail.com

Tennessee

Collin McDonald
615-489-3499
Collin.McDonald@mtsu.edu

Texas
Katlin Mroz
317979 2868

kimroz@gmail.com

Joseph O’Hara
602-859-3305
experimentalft@gmail.com

Tom Reneau
432-638-0732
falcon.capt@gmail.com

Glenn Snyder
972-979-5741
glenn.snyder3939@yahoo

WUtah

Vermont

Robert Desrochers
802-274-1943
Rabert@fairbanksmill.com

Virginia

Michael Haas
804-426-1729

Michael s haas®vahoo

Washington
David Sbur

360-726-7521
dsbur@centurylink.net

West Virginia

International Cessna 120/140 Association
State & International Representatives

Wisconsin
Matt Rybarczyk
262-492-4263

mattryb@live.com

Wyoming

Anthony Rubiano
585-331-1788
anthony.rubiano@gmail.com

INTERNATIONAL

Argentina

Horacio Bouhebent

{116) 102-7684
horacio.berardone@gmail.com

Australia
Michael Dalton
{6145) 812-0195
dalts@aussiebroadband.com.au

Michael Sheppard
(6141)-967-0742

migueldebrisbane@hotmail.com

Belgium
Dirk Bellens
dirkbellensl@gmail.com

Canada-BC
Stephen Stobbe
olexia@gmail.com

Czech Republic
David Tomajer
(42060) 607-3142
tomajer@ans.cz

Denmark / Sweden
Thomas Bjorn
(453) 013-7788

th@immenso.dk

Germany
Wolfgang Schuele
+49-172-7403713

wedees@gmx.net

Iceland

Hannes Thorarensen
354-891-9965
gurragunnars@gmail.com

Mexico

Haddad Eduardo

+52 552 2706938
ednomeacuerdo@gmail.com

New Zealand
Simon Lowther
SimonLowther@outlook.co.nz

Portugal
Carlos Tomaz
camicoto@gmail.com




International Cessna 120/140 Association
State & International Representatives

Sweden
Thomas Bjarn
453013 7788

th@immenso.dk

Switzerland
Nicolas Liischer

cloudbase@gmx.ch

Sander Bekkema
sanderbekkema@gmail.com

United Kingdom

Graham Robson

+44 7710 609057
graham-robson@btconnect.com




